documentation within the specified time period will result in the Contest Entrant being disqualified as a 
Winner. 

In addition to the prizes, each selected winner shall receive a reimbursement of awardee’s reasonable 
travel expenses in an amount not to exceed one thousand five hundred U.S. Dollars ($1,500.00) so long as 
Sponsor’s corporate travel policies for reimbursement are followed and timely submitted. IRS regulations 
require documentary evidence such as a receipt or paid bill for expenses of $50.00 or more. Accordingly, 
requests for reimbursement for expenses of $25.00 or more must be accompanied by a detailed receipt